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5 
 
Enrollment 
1:00-6:00 p.m. 

6 
 
Enrollment 
8:00 a.m. – 
1:00 p.m. 
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9 
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12 
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14 
 
 

15 
 
New Teacher 
Inservice 

16 

17 18 
 
Teacher Work Day 
 
Fall Sports 
Practices Start 

19 
 
Teacher Work Day 
 
USD #399 
Open House 
6:30-7:30 p.m. 

20 
 
Inservice Day! 
 
 

21 
 
1st Day 
of School!!! 

22 
 

23 

24 
 
 

31 
 

 

25 
Jostens will meet 
with the Sophomore 
& Senior classes 
8:30 a.m. 

26 
 

27 
 
 

28 
 
NHS Dance attends 
Spirit Spreader 

29 
 
PJH &  NHS Cheer 
attend Spirit 
Spreader 
 

30 

 

August Activities 2014 at USD #399 


