## August Activities 2014 at USD #399

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4	Enrollment 1:00-6:00 p.m.	6 Enrollment 8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15 New Teacher Inservice	16
17	18 Teacher Work Day Fall Sports Practices Start	Teacher Work Day  USD #399 Open House 6:30-7:30 p.m.	20 Inservice Day!	21  1st Day of School!!!	22	23
24 31	Jostens will meet with the Sophomore & Senior classes 8:30 a.m.	26	27	28  NHS Dance attends Spirit Spreader	PJH & NHS Cheer attend Spirit Spreader	30